
CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus  
Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours  

Instructor: Sara Mallory   Office Phone: 860.215.9438 
Office Location:  C226  Email: smallory@trcc.commnet.edu 

Class Schedule: Spring 2024 

 

Office Hours 
 

Time Room 
Number 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

0830-
1030 

  

NUR 220 
D230 

 

 

NUR 225 
D230 

 

  

1030-
1230 

     

1230-
1430 

     

        

        

        

        

        

Monday  1000-1200 

Tuesday  by appointment 

Wednesday 1030-1230 

Thursday by appointment 

Friday  by appointment 


