CT State Community College - Three Rivers Campus

Instructor Class Schedule/Office Hours

Instructor: Sara Mallory

Office Phone: 860.215.9438

Office Location: C226

Email: smallory@trcc.commnet.edu

Class Schedule: Spring 2024

Time	Room Number	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
0830- 1030			NUR 220		NUR 225		
1030- 1230			D230		D230		
1230- 1430							

Office Hours

<u>Monday</u>	1000-1200		
<u>Tuesday</u>	by appointment		
<u>Wednesday</u>	1030-1230		
<u>Thursday</u>	by appointment		
<u>Friday</u>	by appointment		